(RA-90-49) REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF SAN DIEGO RESOLUTION NO. 1820 ADOPTED ON DECEMBER 12, 1989

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Redevelopment Agency for The City of San Diego, that it hereby adopts Redevelopment Agency Policy 800-1, relating to Redevelopment Agency financial participation in private development policies, on file as Document No. 1703 in the office of the Secretary of the Redevelopment Agency.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, General Counsel By Allisyn L. Thomas Deputy Counsel ALT:pev 11/03/89 Or.Dept:Prop. RA-90-49 Form=ra.nt